2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
2024-05-16 Results
World Records 7:32.12 ZHANG, Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 2009-07-29
World Junior Records 7:43.37 GALOSSI, Lorenzo ITA Rome (ITA) 2022-08-13
Canadian Senior Records 7:41.86 COCHRANE, Ryan VASC Shanghai (CHN) 2011-07-27
Canadian Age Group Records 7:58.32 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Victoria 2006-08-17
OQT : 7:51.65
Rank YOB Club RT Time
1. BARBEAU, Timothe 2005 NN +0.64 8:00.61
50m: 27.09 27.09 250m: 2:27.40 30.43 450m: 4:29.06 30.41 650m: 6:31.09 30.51
100m: 56.32 29.23 300m: 2:57.86 30.46 500m: 4:59.68 30.62 700m: 7:01.72 30.63
150m: 1:26.47 30.15 350m: 3:28.39 30.53 550m: 5:30.17 30.49 750m: 7:32.03 30.31
200m: 1:56.97 30.50 400m: 3:58.65 30.26 600m: 6:00.58 30.41 800m: 8:00.61 28.58
2. BROWN, Eric 2002 PCSC +0.65 8:03.04
50m: 26.78 26.78 250m: 2:26.15 30.09 450m: 4:27.17 30.25 650m: 6:29.04 30.14
100m: 56.01 29.23 300m: 2:56.23 30.08 500m: 4:57.73 30.56 700m: 6:59.90 30.86
150m: 1:26.05 30.04 350m: 3:26.45 30.22 550m: 5:28.22 30.49 750m: 7:30.74 30.84
200m: 1:56.06 30.01 400m: 3:56.92 30.47 600m: 5:58.90 30.68 800m: 8:03.04 32.30
3. WATSON, Kieran C 2003 UNCAN +0.70 8:06.73
50m: 27.25 27.25 250m: 2:28.65 30.67 450m: 4:32.18 30.96 650m: 6:35.83 30.65
100m: 56.75 29.50 300m: 2:59.41 30.76 500m: 5:03.17 30.99 700m: 7:06.57 30.74
150m: 1:27.32 30.57 350m: 3:30.22 30.81 550m: 5:34.35 31.18 750m:  7:37.09 30.52
200m: 1:57.98 30.66 400m: 4:01.22 31.00 600m: 6:05.18 30.83 800m: 8:06.73 29.64
4. PAULINS, Sebastian 1998 BRANT +0.67 8:10.21
50m: 27.87 27.87 250m: 2:29.70 30.92 450m:  4:32.79 30.83 650m: 6:38.07 31.68
100m: 57.94 30.07 300m: 3:00.42 30.72 500m: 5:03.78 30.99 700m: 7:09.61 31.54
150m: 1:28.31 30.37 350m: 3:31.18 30.76 550m: 5:35.11 31.33 750m:  7:40.46 30.85
200m: 1:58.78 30.47 400m: 4:01.96 30.78 600m: 6:06.39 31.28 800m: 8:10.21 29.75
5. KIRK, Aiden A 2007 KAJ +0.75 8:11.93
50m: 28.11 28.11 250m: 2:30.51 30.82 450m: 4:34.58 31.22 650m: 6:39.30 31.23
100m: 58.54 30.43 300m: 3:01.44 30.93 500m: 5:05.59 31.01 700m: 7:10.49 31.19
150m: 1:29.00 30.46 350m: 3:32.44 31.00 550m: 5:36.95 31.36 750m: 7:41.70 31.21
200m: 1:59.69 30.69 400m: 4:03.36 30.92 600m: 6:08.07 31.12 800m: 8:11.93 30.23
6. AXON, Alexander 2003 MAC +0.68 8:14.82
50m: 26.70 26.70 250m: 2:27.49 30.72 450m: 4:33.57 31.79 650m: 6:40.98 32.03
100m: 56.10 29.40 300m: 2:58.57 31.08 500m: 5:05.42 31.85 700m: 7:12.90 31.92
150m: 1:26.34 30.24 350m: 3:30.06 31.49 550m: 5:37.48 32.06 750m:  7:44.53 31.63
200m: 1:56.77 30.43 400m: 4:01.78 31.72 600m: 6:08.95 31.47 800m: 8:14.82 30.29
7. COTE, Benjamin 2003 KSC +0.66 8:14.94
50m: 27.11 27.11 250m: 2:28.45 30.69 450m: 4:34.09 31.67 650m: 6:41.55 32.11
100m: 56.90 29.79 300m: 2:59.45 31.00 500m: 5:05.70 31.61 700m: 7:13.51 31.96
150m: 1:27.14 30.24 350m: 3:30.66 31.21 550m: 5:37.90 32.20 750m: 7:45.36 31.85
200m: 1:57.76 30.62 400m: 4:02.42 31.76 600m: 6:09.44 31.54 800m: 8:14.94 29.58
8. RISK, Olivier 2005 UBCT /ROCS +0.67 8:15.04
50m: 28.77 28.77 250m: 2:34.19 31.46 450m: 4:40.35 31.39 650m: 6:44.29 30.75
100m: 59.85 31.08 300m: 3:05.80 31.61 500m: 5:11.76 31.41 700m: 7:15.40 31.11
150m: 1:31.13 31.28 350m: 3:37.48 31.68 550m: 5:42.54 30.78 750m:  7:45.96 30.56
200m: 2:02.73 31.60 400m: 4:08.96 31.48 600m: 6:13.54 31.00 800m: 8:15.04 29.08
9. FONSECA, Simon 2008 CAMO +0.71 8:16.05
50m: 27.65 27.65 250m: 2:32.02 31.64 450m: 4:38.16 31.31 650m: 6:43.12 31.36
100m: 57.90 30.25 300m: 3:03.64 31.62 500m: 5:09.36 31.20 700m: 7:14.78 31.66
150m: 1:28.92 31.02 350m: 3:35.34 31.70 550m: 5:40.67 31.31 750m: 7:46.51 31.73
200m: 2:00.38 31.46 400m: 4:06.85 31.51 600m: 6:11.76 31.09 800m: 8:16.05 29.54
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YOB Club RT Time
10. VOROBIEV, Max 2007 MAC +0.69 8:17.57
50m: 26.95 26.95 250m: 2:29.14 31.05 450m: 4:34.80 31.81 650m: 6:43.69 32.40
100m: 56.50 29.55 300m: 3:00.09 30.95 500m: 5:06.66 31.86 700m: 7:15.81 32.12
150m: 1:27.26 30.76 350m: 3:31.41 31.32 550m: 5:39.11 32.45 750m: 7:47.11 31.30
200m: 1:58.09 30.83 400m:  4:02.99 31.58 600m: 6:11.29 32.18 800m: 8:17.57 30.46
11. JANVIER, Hugo 2002 PCSC +0.67 8:18.99
50m: 28.26 28.26 250m: 2:32.56 31.46 450m: 4:38.90 31.61 650m: 6:45.73 31.62
100m: 58.72 30.46 300m: 3:04.16 31.60 500m: 5:10.63 31.73 700m:; 7:17.78 32.05
150m: 1:29.83 31.11 350m: 3:35.68 31.52 550m: 5:42.39 31.76 750m: 7:49.01 31.23
200m: 2:01.10 31.27 400m: 4:07.29 31.61 600m: 6:14.11 31.72 800m: 8:18.99 29.98
12. DUFFY, Edouard 2005 CAMO +0.63 8:20.93
50m: 28.56 28.56 250m: 2:34.36 31.31 450m: 4:40.35 31.58 650m: 6:47.26 31.77
100m: 59.73 31.17 300m: 3:05.94 31.58 500m: 5:12.05 31.70 700m: 7:19.17 31.91
150m: 1:31.20 31.47 350m: 3:37.46 31.52 550m: 5:43.89 31.84 750m: 7:50.17 31.00
200m: 2:03.05 31.85 400m: 4:08.77 31.31 600m: 6:15.49 31.60 800m: 8:20.93 30.76
13. PAZ, Diego 2003 EKSC +0.66 8:21.68
50m: 27.97 27.97 250m: 2:30.97 31.02 450m:  4:38.00 31.64 650m:; 6:47.44 32.39
100m: 58.38 30.41 300m: 3:02.62 31.65 500m: 5:10.17 32.17 700m: 7:19.80 32.36
150m: 1:29.00 30.62 350m: 3:34.43 31.81 550m: 5:42.52 32.35 750m: 7:51.48 31.68
200m: 1:59.95 30.95 400m: 4:06.36 31.93 600m: 6:15.05 32.53 800m: 8:21.68 30.20
14. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB +0.73 8:21.75
50m: 27.77 27.77 250m: 2:32.15 31.46 450m: 4:38.62 31.33 650m: 6:45.92 32.06
100m: 58.22 30.45 300m: 3:03.84 31.69 500m: 5:10.15 31.53 700m: 7:18.56 32.64
150m: 1:29.28 31.06 350m: 3:35.45 31.61 550m: 5:41.73 31.58 750m:; 7:50.54 31.98
200m: 2:00.69 31.41 400m: 4:07.29 31.84 600m: 6:13.86 32.13 800m: 8:21.75 31.21
15. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 2006 CAMO +0.70 8:22.10
50m: 28.25 28.25 250m: 2:32.73 31.69 450m:  4:40.06 31.67 650m: 6:48.69 32.46
100m: 58.63 30.38 300m: 3:04.36 31.63 500m: 5:12.25 32.19 700m:; 7:20.94 32.25
150m: 1:29.53 30.90 350m: 3:36.47 32.11 550m: 5:44.18 31.93 750m: 7:52.51 31.57
200m: 2:01.04 31.51 400m: 4:08.39 31.92 600m: 6:16.23 32.05 800m: 8:22.10 29.59
16. LORD, Guillaume 2000 MUST +0.63 8:22.32
50m: 27.87 27.87 250m: 2:31.80 31.38 450m: 4:38.38 31.62 650m: 6:46.79 32.09
100m: 58.22 30.35 300m: 3:03.45 31.65 500m: 5:10.41 32.03 700m: 7:18.88 32.09
150m: 1:29.29 31.07 350m: 3:35.09 31.64 550m: 5:42.44 32.03 750m: 7:50.91 32.03
200m: 2:00.42 31.13 400m: 4:06.76 31.67 600m: 6:14.70 32.26 800m: 8:22.32 31.41
17. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC +0.71 8:22.93
50m: 27.73 27.73 250m: 2:32.42 31.49 450m: 4:39.91 31.78 650m: 6:48.82 32.14
100m: 58.12 30.39 300m: 3:04.26 31.84 500m: 5:12.23 32.32 700m:; 7:21.16 32.34
150m: 1:29.28 31.16 350m: 3:36.09 31.83 550m: 5:44.47 32.24 750m: 7:52.40 31.24
200m: 2:00.93 31.65 400m: 4:08.13 32.04 600m: 6:16.68 32.21 800m: 8:22.93 30.53
18. PAYNE, Hunter 2006 BRANT +0.73 8:23.41
50m: 28.45 28.45 250m: 2:33.94 31.50 450m: 4:41.65 31.52 650m: 6:49.11 31.73
100m: 59.44 30.99 300m: 3:06.00 32.06 500m: 5:13.63 31.98 700m: 7:20.95 31.84
150m: 1:30.63 31.19 350m: 3:37.86 31.86 550m: 5:45.48 31.85 750m:; 7:52.48 31.53
200m: 2:02.44 31.81 400m: 4:10.13 32.27 600m: 6:17.38 31.90 800m: 8:23.41 30.93
19. DEBROUX, William M 2005 BTSC +0.69 8:25.10
50m: 28.01 28.01 250m: 2:32.58 31.62 450m: 4:40.94 32.02 650m: 6:51.18 32.47
100m: 58.39 30.38 300m: 3:04.52 31.94 500m: 5:13.35 32.41 700m: 7:23.44 32.26
150m: 1:29.51 31.12 350m: 3:36.61 32.09 550m: 5:46.02 32.67 750m: 7:54.89 31.45
200m: 2:00.96 31.45 400m: 4:08.92 32.31 600m: 6:18.71 32.69 800m: 8:25.10 30.21
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YOB Club RT Time

20. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 2005 CAMO +0.71 8:26.19
50m: 28.27 28.27 250m: 2:34.34 31.53 450m: 4:41.00 31.37 650m: 6:49.71 32.32
100m: 59.47 31.20 300m: 3:06.12 31.78 500m: 5:13.03 32.03 700m: 7:22.53 32.82
150m: 1:30.94 31.47 350m: 3:37.74 31.62 550m: 5:44.92 31.89 750m: 7:54.78 32.25
200m: 2:02.81 31.87 400m: 4:09.63 31.89 600m: 6:17.39 32.47 800m: 8:26.19 31.41

21. DYCK, Keiran 2007 GOLD +0.74 8:26.97
50m: 28.33 28.33 250m: 2:35.73 32.42 450m: 4:43.98 32.17 650m: 6:53.04 31.93
100m: 59.20 30.87 300m: 3:07.76 32.03 500m: 5:16.28 32.30 700m: 7:25.30 32.26
150m: 1:31.20 32.00 350m: 3:39.88 32.12 550m: 5:48.81 32.53 750m:  7:56.95 31.65
200m: 2:03.31 32.11 400m: 4:11.81 31.93 600m: 6:21.11 32.30 800m: 8:26.97 30.02

22. NICHOLSON, Owen 2005 HTAC /SFU +0.70 8:27.28
50m: 2895 2895  250m: 2:3599  32.27  450m: 4:44.48 3177  650m: 6:53.30  31.86
100m: 1:00.29  31.34  300m: 3:08.23 3224  500m: 5:16.71 3223  700m: 7:25.41  32.11
150m: 1:31.84 3155  350m: 3:40.43 3220  550m: 5:49.16 3245  750m: 7:57.15  31.74
200m: 2:03.72  31.88  400m: 4:12.71 3228  600m: 6:21.44 3228  800m: 8:27.28  30.13

23. GYORFI, Aiden 2008 0sC +0.76 8:27.96
50m: 2849 2849  250m: 2:34.20 3153  450m: 4:42.66  32.05  650m: 6:51.73  31.99
100m:  59.47  30.98  300m: 3:06.38 3218  500m: 5:14.98 3232  700m: 7:24.45 = 32.72
150m: 1:30.82  31.35  350m: 3:38.16  31.78  550m: 5:47.21 3223  750m: 7:56.20  31.75
200m: 2:02.67  31.85  400m: 4:10.61 3245  600m: 6:19.74 3253  800m: 8:27.96  31.76

24. PIMENTEL, Xavier 2001 ucsc +0.69 8:28.68
50m: 2840 2840  250m: 2:33.90 31.88  450m: 4:4265  31.40  650m: 6:53.06  32.42
100m:  59.12  30.72  300m: 3:06.01 3211  500m: 5:14.95 3230  700m: 7:2556  32.50
150m: 1:30.33  31.21  350m: 3:3843 3242  550m: 5:47.49 3254  750m: 7:56.98  31.42
200m: 2:02.02  31.69  400m: 4:11.25 3282  600m: 6:20.64  33.15  800m: 8:28.68  31.70

25. WEAVER, Noah 2007 ISC +0.75 8:28.76
50m: 28.48 28.48 250m: 2:36.67 32.32 450m: 4:45.35 32.23 650m: 6:55.58 32.47
100m: 1:00.63 32.15 300m: 3:08.85 32.18 500m: 5:17.86 32.51 700m: 7:28.07 32.49
150m: 1:32.66 32.03 350m: 3:41.14 32.29 550m: 5:50.75 32.89 750m: 7:59.82 31.75
200m: 2:04.35 31.69 400m: 4:13.12 31.98 600m: 6:23.11 32.36 800m: 8:28.76 28.94

26. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier 2005 NN +0.65 8:28.97
50m: 2846 2846  250m: 2:34.74  31.77  450m: 4:44.15  32.23  650m: 6:53.83  31.95
100m:  59.49  31.03  300m: 3:07.17 3243  500m: 5:16.59 3244  700m: 7:26.50  32.67
150m: 1:30.96  31.47  350m: 3:39.25  32.08  550m: 5:48.81 3222  750m: 7:57.92  31.42
200m: 2:02.97  32.01  400m: 4:11.92 32,67  600m: 6:21.88  33.07  800m: 8:28.97  31.05

27. KELLY, Declan R 2006 UNCAN +0.62 8:29.36
50m:  28.99 2899  250m: 2:35.39 3210  450m: 4:43.53  32.23  650m: 6:52.89  32.60
100m:  59.85  30.86  300m: 3:07.16  31.77  500m: 5:15.43  31.90  700m: 7:25.22  32.33

150m: 1:31.74 31.89 350m: 3:39.40 32.24 550m: 5:48.05 32.62 750m: 7:58.03 32.81
200m:  2:03.29 31.55 400m: 4:11.30 31.90 600m: 6:20.29 32.24 800m: 8:29.36 31.33

28. MILLS, Jack 2004 NYAC +0.66 8:29.98
50m: 2820 2820  250m: 2:36.04 3259  450m: 4:46.35  32.38  650m: 6:56.21  32.24
100m:  59.00  30.80  300m: 3:08.73 3269  500m: 5:18.86 3251  700m: 7:28.48  32.27
150m: 1:31.09  32.09  350m: 3:41.42 3269  550m: 5:51.50  32.64  750m: 8:00.69  32.21
200m: 2:03.45  32.36  400m: 4:13.97 3255  600m: 6:23.97 3247  800m: 8:29.98  29.29

29. BARADAT, Mats 2003 MCGILL +0.65 8:30.35
50m:  27.92  27.92  250m: 2:33.07 3156  450m: 4:41.95  32.61  650m: 6:55.57  33.49
100m:  58.66  30.74  300m: 3:04.88  31.81  500m: 5:15.08  33.13  700m: 7:2857  33.00
150m: 1:30.00  31.34  350m: 3:36.97 3209  550m: 514832  33.24  750m: 8:00.63  32.06
200m: 2:01.51  31.51  400m: 4:09.34 3237  600m: 6:22.08 3376  800m: 8:30.35  29.72
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YOB Club RT Time

29. LANGLOIS, Thomas 2004 CAMO +0.63 8:30.35
50m: 29.22 29.22 250m: 2:36.87 32.10 450m: 4:45.38 32.34 650m: 6:55.25 32.54
100m: 1:00.79 31.57 300m: 3:08.95 32.08 500m: 5:17.65 32.27 700m: 7:27.55 32.30
150m: 1:32.82 32.03 350m: 3:40.86 31.91 550m: 5:50.24 32.59 750m:  7:59.46 31.91
200m: 2:04.77 31.95 400m: 4:13.04 32.18 600m: 6:22.71 32.47 800m: 8:30.35 30.89

31. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 2006 MSSAC +0.70 8:30.39
50m: 29.24 29.24 250m: 2:36.51 32.14 450m: 4:45.92 32.22 650m: 6:55.40 32.41
100m: 1:00.83 31.59 300m: 3:08.68 32.17 500m: 5:18.44 32.52 700m: 7:28.19 32.79
150m: 1:32.67 31.84 350m: 3:41.43 32.75 550m: 5:50.68 32.24 750m: 8:00.12 31.93
200m: 2:04.37 31.70 400m: 4:13.70 32.27 600m: 6:22.99 3231 800m: 8:30.39 30.27

32. EDWARDS, Drew 2002 UVPCS +0.66 8:31.24
50m:  28.83 2883  250m: 2:35.89 3231  450m: 4:45.18 3235  650m: 6:55.48  32.59
100m:  59.90  31.07  300m: 3:08.13 3224  500m: 5:17.74 3256  700m: 7:27.84  32.36
150m: 1:31.66  31.76  350m: 3:40.42 3229  550m: 5:50.31 3257  750m: 8:00.31 = 32.47
200m: 2:03.58  31.92  400m: 4:12.83 3241  600m: 6:22.89 3258  800m: 8:31.24  30.93

33. LAVOIE, Xavier 2007 NG +0.60 8:31.36
50m: 2958  29.58  250m: 2:37.58  31.72  450m: 4:46.02  32.03  650m: 6:55.29  32.23
100m: 1:01.53  31.95  300m: 3:09.72 3214  500m: 5:18.27 3225  700m: 7:27.87  32.58
150m: 1:33.64 3211  350m: 3:41.81 3209  550m: 5:50.46 3219  750m: 7:59.67  31.80
200m: 2:05.86  32.22  400m: 4:13.99 3218  600m: 6:23.06  32.60  800m: 8:31.36  31.69

34. QUEVEDO, Zergio 2005 NN +0.70 8:31.55
50m:  28.94 2894  250m: 2:37.61  32.33  450m: 4:46.00 3156  650m: 6:55.49  32.20
100m: 1:00.58  31.64  300m: 3:09.94 3233  500m: 5:18.51 3251  700m: 7:27.96  32.47
150m: 1:32.55  31.97  350m: 3:42.38 3244  550m: 5:50.74 3223  750m: 7:59.93  31.97
200m: 2:05.28  32.73  400m: 4:14.44 3206  600m: 6:23.29 3255  800m: 8:31.55  31.62

35. LEGAULT, Justin 2005 CASE +0.71 8:31.93
50m: 28.83 28.83 250m: 2:38.34 32.99 450m: 4:47.53 31.75 650m: 6:58.02 32.71
100m: 1:00.94 32.11 300m: 3:10.68 32.34 500m: 5:19.91 32.38 700m: 7:30.06 32.04
150m: 1:33.29 32.35 350m: 3:43.23 32.55 550m: 5:52.88 32.97 750m: 8:01.87 31.81
200m: 2:05.35 32.06 400m: 4:15.78 32.55 600m: 6:25.31 32.43 800m: 8:31.93 30.06

36. MORIN, William 2005 CAMO +0.66 8:32.04
50m: 2851 2851  250m: 2:35.62  32.13  450m: 4:45.99 3249  650m: 6:56.67  32.74
100m:  59.89  31.38  300m: 3:08.10 3248  500m: 5:18.37 3238  700m: 7:29.35  32.68
150m: 1:31.58  31.69  350m: 3:40.97  32.87  550m: 5:51.24  32.87  750m: 8:01.74  32.39
200m: 2:03.49 3191  400m: 4:13.50 3253  600m: 6:23.93 3269  800m: 8:32.04  30.30

37. LEROY, William 2003 PCSC +0.68 8:32.21
50m: 2845 2845  250m: 2:33.53  31.02  450m: 4:41.59  32.75  650m: 6:54.52  33.03
100m:  59.44  30.99  300m: 3:05.13  31.60  500m: 5:14.81 3322  700m: 7:28.35  33.83

150m:  1:30.83 31.39 350m: 3:36.06 30.93 550m: 5:47.83 33.02 750m:  8:01.27 32.92
200m:  2:02.51 31.68 400m: 4:08.84 32.78 600m: 6:21.49 33.66 800m: 8:32.21 30.94

38. BOWIE, Zackary 2007 EKSC +0.73 8:33.47
50m:  29.11  29.11  250m: 2:37.12  32.63  450m: 4:47.21  32.68  650m: 6:57.93  32.72
100m: 1:00.39  31.28  300m: 3:09.47 3235  500m: 5:19.97 3276  700m: 7:30.42  32.49
150m: 1:32.63  32.24  350m: 3:42.17 3270  550m: 5:52.57  32.60  750m: 8:02.77  32.35
200m: 2:04.49  31.86  400m: 4:1453 3236  600m: 6:25.21  32.64  800m: 8:33.47  30.70

39. HOU, Eric 2007 ESWIM +0.69 8:33.56
50m: 29.55 29.55 250m: 2:39.38 32.93 450m:  4:49.45 32.69 650m: 6:59.83 32.49
100m: 1:01.04 31.49 300m: 3:12.38 33.00 500m: 5:21.97 32.52 700m: 7:32.07 32.24
150m: 1:33.54 32.50 350m: 3:44.47 32.09 550m: 5:54.67 32.70 750m: 8:03.49 31.42
200m: 2:06.45 32.91 400m: 4:16.76 32.29 600m: 6:27.34 32.67 800m: 8:33.56 30.07
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YOB Club RT Time
40. CHILTON, Andrew 2007 EKSC +0.67 8:34.06
50m: 29.30 29.30 250m: 2:38.51 32.49 450m: 4:48.67 32.24 650m: 6:58.76 32.43
100m: 1:01.25 31.95 300m: 3:11.37 32.86 500m: 5:21.07 32.40 700m: 7:31.10 32.34
150m: 1:33.57 32.32 350m: 3:43.93 32.56 550m: 5:53.56 32.49 750m: 8:03.25 32.15
200m: 2:06.02 32.45 400m: 4:16.43 32.50 600m: 6:26.33 32.77 800m: 8:34.06 30.81
41. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 2004 SAMAK +0.71 8:34.77
50m: 28.51 28.51 250m: 2:35.93 32.13 450m: 4:46.29 32.17 650m: 6:58.01 32.67
100m: 1:00.43 31.92 300m: 3:08.44 32.51 500m: 5:19.42 33.13 700m: 7:30.14 32.13
150m: 1:31.73 31.30 350m: 3:41.17 32.73 550m: 5:52.34 32.92 750m: 8:03.02 32.88
200m: 2:03.80 32.07 400m: 4:14.12 32.95 600m: 6:25.34 33.00 800m: 8:34.77 31.75
42. CHAN, Parker 2007 UNCAN +0.71 8:35.20
50m: 28.72 28.72 250m: 2:37.42 32.43 450m:;  4:47.44 32.38 650m: 6:57.96 32.79
100m: 1:00.36 31.64 300m: 3:09.82 32.40 500m: 5:19.84 32.40 700m: 7:30.85 32.89
150m: 1:32.55 32.19 350m: 3:42.55 32.73 550m: 5:52.42 32.58 750m: 8:03.72 32.87
200m: 2:04.99 32.44 400m: 4:15.06 32.51 600m: 6:25.17 32.75 800m: 8:35.20 31.48
43. VOLODIN, Artiom 2003 CAMO +0.64 8:35.60
50m: 29.35 29.35 250m: 2:38.72 32.63 450m: 4:49.76 32.72 650m:; 7:01.12 32.72
100m: 1:01.23 31.88 300m: 3:11.22 32.50 500m: 5:22.65 32.89 700m:; 7:33.48 32.36
150m: 1:33.70 32.47 350m: 3:44.10 32.88 550m: 5:55.55 32.90 750m: 8:05.35 31.87
200m: 2:06.09 32.39 400m: 4:17.04 32.94 600m: 6:28.40 32.85 800m: 8:35.60 30.25
44, DIETZ, Brian 2006 ESWIM +0.79 8:36.98
50m: 27.54 27.54 250m: 2:32.39 32.13 450m:;  4:44.02 33.20 650m:; 6:58.15 33.69
100m: 58.04 30.50 300m: 3:04.90 32.51 500m: 5:17.31 33.29 700m: 7:31.66 33.51
150m: 1:28.69 30.65 350m: 3:37.59 32.69 550m: 5:50.72 33.41 750m: 8:04.86 33.20
200m: 2:00.26 31.57 400m: 4:10.82 33.23 600m: 6:24.46 33.74 800m: 8:36.98 32.12
45, THOMPSON, Oliver 2007 OAK +0.68 8:37.50
50m: 29.16 29.16 250m: 2:38.32 32.52 450m:  4:47.42 32.44 650m: 6:58.57 33.17
100m: 1:01.33 32.17 300m: 3:10.79 32.47 500m: 5:19.96 32.54 700m:; 7:31.93 33.36
150m: 1:33.91 32.58 350m: 3:43.05 32.26 550m: 5:52.75 32.79 750m: 8:05.39 33.46
200m: 2:05.80 31.89 400m: 4:14.98 31.93 600m: 6:25.40 32.65 800m: 8:37.50 32.11
46. CARSWELL, Riley 2007 WEST +0.70 8:38.30
50m: 28.98 28.98 250m: 2:37.37 32.50 450m: 4:48.96 32.96 650m: 7:02.14 33.31
100m: 1:00.58 31.60 300m: 3:09.79 32.42 500m: 5:22.26 33.30 700m: 7:34.90 32.76
150m: 1:32.91 32.33 350m: 3:42.80 33.01 550m: 5:55.73 33.47 750m: 8:07.48 32.58
200m: 2:04.87 31.96 400m: 4:16.00 33.20 600m: 6:28.83 33.10 800m: 8:38.30 30.82
47. SHEARER, Ewan 2007 LAC +0.64 8:39.23
50m: 28.48 28.48 250m: 2:35.42 32.45 450m: 4:46.61 32.78 650m: 6:59.50 33.37
100m: 59.49 31.01 300m: 3:07.98 32.56 500m: 5:19.60 32.99 700m:; 7:32.82 33.32
150m: 1:31.04 31.55 350m: 3:40.82 32.84 550m: 5:52.93 33.33 750m: 8:06.34 33.52
200m: 2:02.97 31.93 400m: 4:13.83 33.01 600m: 6:26.13 33.20 800m: 8:39.23 32.89
48. CORTEZ, David 2007 CAMO +0.63 8:39.32
50m: 29.31 29.31 250m: 2:39.27 32.76 450m: 4:50.93 32.67 650m:; 7:01.93 32.81
100m: 1:01.23 31.92 300m: 3:12.35 33.08 500m: 5:23.63 32.70 700m: 7:35.44 33.51
150m: 1:33.73 32.50 350m: 3:45.39 33.04 550m: 5:56.47 32.84 750m:; 8:08.23 32.79
200m: 2:06.51 32.78 400m: 4:18.26 32.87 600m: 6:29.12 32.65 800m: 8:39.32 31.09
49. PURDY, Nicholas 2006 NG +0.66 8:39.35
50m: 29.59 29.59 250m: 2:36.89 31.96 450m: 4:47.24 33.00 650m: 7:00.34 33.72
100m: 1:01.13 31.54 300m: 3:09.06 32.17 500m: 5:20.16 32.92 700m: 7:33.31 32.97
150m: 1:33.17 32.04 350m: 3:41.69 32.63 550m: 5:53.45 33.29 750m: 8:07.09 33.78
200m: 2:04.93 31.76 400m: 4:14.24 32.55 600m: 6:26.62 33.17 800m: 8:39.35 32.26
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YOB Club RT Time
50. STRADA, Matthew 2006 MSSAC +0.75 8:39.57
50m: 29.54 29.54 250m: 2:38.90 32.34 450m: 4:48.96 32.35 650m: 7:00.57 33.11
100m: 1:01.53 31.99 300m: 3:11.46 32.56 500m: 5:21.58 32.62 700m: 7:34.01 33.44
150m: 1:33.79 32.26 350m: 3:44.22 32.76 550m: 5:54.35 32.77 750m: 8:06.62 32.61
200m: 2:06.56 32.77 400m: 4:16.61 32.39 600m: 6:27.46 33.11 800m: 8:39.57 32.95
51. BANTA, Jared 2005 BROCK +0.60 8:39.69
50m: 28.83 28.83 250m: 2:38.29 32.76 450m:  4:49.49 32.71 650m: 7:00.90 33.33
100m: 1:00.58 31.75 300m: 3:10.90 32.61 500m: 5:21.99 32.50 700m:; 7:34.25 33.35
150m: 1:33.09 32.51 350m: 3:43.89 32.99 550m: 5:54.74 32.75 750m: 8:07.46 33.21
200m: 2:05.53 32.44 400m: 4:16.78 32.89 600m: 6:27.57 32.83 800m: 8:39.69 32.23
52. PARK, Minhyuk D 2008 LOSC +0.66 8:40.39
50m: 29.11 29.11 250m: 2:35.91 32.17 450m:; 4:46.62 32.84 650m: 7:00.14 33.51
100m: 1:00.09 30.98 300m: 3:08.57 32.66 500m: 5:20.11 33.49 700m:; 7:33.77 33.63
150m: 1:31.82 31.73 350m: 3:41.00 32.43 550m: 5:53.16 33.05 750m: 8:07.60 33.83
200m: 2:03.74 31.92 400m: 4:13.78 32.78 600m: 6:26.63 33.47 800m: 8:40.39 32.79
53. TRUDEL, Renaud 2007 CAMO +0.62 8:43.11
50m: 29.00 29.00 250m: 2:36.56 32.27 450m:; 4:48.28 32.98 650m:; 7:02.77 33.75
100m: 59.97 30.97 300m: 3:09.46 32.90 500m: 5:21.76 33.48 700m: 7:36.78 34.01
150m: 1:31.80 31.83 350m: 3:42.10 32.64 550m: 5:55.20 33.44 750m: 8:10.47 33.69
200m: 2:04.29 32.49 400m: 4:15.30 33.20 600m: 6:29.02 33.82 800m: 8:43.11 32.64
54. PELLETIER, Jean-Felix 2004 CAMO +0.56 8:44.19
50m: 29.35 29.35 250m: 2:37.41 32.05 450m:;  4:47.20 32.68 650m:; 7:02.24 34.63
100m: 1:01.35 32.00 300m: 3:09.52 32.11 500m: 5:20.11 3291 700m: 7:37.02 34.78
150m: 1:33.16 31.81 350m: 3:41.80 32.28 550m: 5:53.49 33.38 750m:; 8:11.49 34.47
200m: 2:05.36 32.20 400m: 4:14.52 32.72 600m: 6:27.61 34.12 800m: 8:44.19 32.70
55. ROUKEMA, Ivan 2009 SAMAK +0.71 8:44.33
50m: 29.51 29.51 250m: 2:39.51 32.70 450m: 4:51.06 32.93 650m: 7:04.67 33.38
100m: 1:01.18 31.67 300m: 3:12.09 32.58 500m: 5:24.60 33.54 700m: 7:38.38 33.71
150m: 1:33.91 32.73 350m: 3:45.07 32.98 550m: 5:57.82 33.22 750m: 8:11.48 33.10
200m: 2:06.81 32.90 400m: 4:18.13 33.06 600m: 6:31.29 33.47 800m: 8:44.33 32.85
56. BARTOCH, Hayden 2003 LAC +0.71 8:44.92
50m: 28.92 28.92 250m: 2:38.52 32.65 450m: 4:51.34 33.60 650m: 7:05.14 33.65
100m: 1:00.84 31.92 300m: 3:11.44 32.92 500m: 5:24.61 33.27 700m: 7:38.58 33.44
150m: 1:33.31 32.47 350m: 3:44.44 33.00 550m: 5:58.16 33.55 750m:; 8:12.46 33.88
200m: 2:05.87 32.56 400m: 4:17.74 33.30 600m: 6:31.49 33.33 800m: 8:44.92 32.46
57. GISHLER, Thomas 2005 WGB +0.64 8:46.75
50m: 29.32 29.32 250m: 2:42.18 33.67 450m:; 4:56.72 33.25 650m: 7:09.47 32.82
100m: 1:01.70 32.38 300m: 3:15.74 33.56 500m: 5:30.26 33.54 700m: 7:43.15 33.68
150m: 1:35.13 33.43 350m: 3:49.86 34.12 550m: 6:03.35 33.09 750m: 8:15.71 32.56
200m: 2:08.51 33.38 400m: 4:23.47 33.61 600m: 6:36.65 33.30 800m: 8:46.75 31.04
58. VELICICO, Alexandru D 2008 LOSC +0.61 8:47.12
50m: 29.25 29.25 250m: 2:38.86 32.71 450m: 4:51.48 33.18 650m:; 7:07.16 33.81
100m: 1:01.06 31.81 300m: 3:11.88 33.02 500m: 5:25.40 33.92 700m: 7:41.56 34.40
150m: 1:33.53 32.47 350m: 3:44.69 32.81 550m: 5:59.17 33.77 750m:; 8:14.92 33.36
200m: 2:06.15 32.62 400m: 4:18.30 33.61 600m: 6:33.35 34.18 800m: 8:47.12 32.20
59. KWIECIEN, Dominik 2007 GPP +0.83 8:47.88
50m: 29.41 29.41 250m: 2:36.69 31.96 450m: 4:48.03 33.47 650m: 7:05.43 34.71
100m: 1:00.68 31.27 300m: 3:08.94 32.25 500m: 5:22.22 34.19 700m: 7:40.11 34.68
150m: 1:32.54 31.86 350m: 3:41.52 32.58 550m: 5:56.53 34.31 750m: 8:14.70 34.59
200m: 2:04.73 32.19 400m: 4:14.56 33.04 600m: 6:30.72 34.19 800m: 8:47.88 33.18
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YOB Club RT Time
60. LEPINE, Alexandre 2008 NN +0.75 8:49.32
50m: 30.33 30.33 250m: 2:40.75 33.06 450m: 4:53.70 33.69 650m: 7:08.79 33.60
100m: 1:02.48 32.15 300m: 3:13.91 33.16 500m: 5:27.37 33.67 700m: 7:42.78 33.99
150m: 1:35.16 32.68 350m: 3:46.60 32.69 550m: 6:01.16 33.79 750m: 8:16.26 33.48
200m: 2:07.69 32.53 400m: 4:20.01 33.41 600m: 6:35.19 34.03 800m: 8:49.32 33.06
61. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 2008 ESWIM +0.67 8:50.38
50m: 29.49 29.49 250m: 2:39.10 32.61 450m:  4:52.90 33.68 650m: 7:09.07 34.12
100m: 1:01.61 32.12 300m: 3:12.21 33.11 500m: 5:26.83 33.93 700m: 7:43.57 34.50
150m: 1:33.73 32.12 350m: 3:45.45 33.24 550m: 6:00.79 33.96 750m: 8:17.21 33.64
200m: 2:06.49  32.76 400m:  4:19.22 33.77 600m: 6:34.95 34.16 800m: 8:50.38  33.17
62. MORGANS, Yannick 2006 DAL +0.64 8:52.84
50m: 29.56 29.56 250m: 2:40.51 33.21 450m:  4:55.59 34.18 650m: 7:12.06 34.26
100m: 1:01.74 32.18 300m: 3:13.85 33.34 500m: 5:29.50 33.91 700m: 7:46.09 34.03
150m: 1:34.43 32.69 350m: 3:47.60 33.75 550m: 6:03.56 34.06 750m: 8:19.82 33.73
200m: 2:07.30 32.87 400m: 4:21.41 33.81 600m: 6:37.80 34.24 800m: 8:52.84 33.02
63. DOBIE, Maxwell 2003 BRANT +0.59 8:56.51
50m: 29.60 29.60 250m: 2:42.95 33.59 450m: 4:58.84 33.98 650m: 7:15.96 34.56
100m: 1:02.37 32.77 300m: 3:16.95 34.00 500m: 5:32.93 34.09 700m: 7:50.46 34.50
150m: 1:35.46 33.09 350m: 3:50.75 33.80 550m: 6:07.06 34.13 750m: 8:24.38 33.92
200m: 2:09.36 33.90 400m: 4:24.86 34.11 600m: 6:41.40 34.34 800m: 8:56.51 32.13
DNS VERDON, Laurent 2006 MUST
DNS CHAIRES, Colton W 2008 GO
Event 16 Boys, 800m Freestyle Junior
2024-05-16 Results
World Records 7:32.12 ZHANG, Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 2009-07-29
World Junior Records 7:43.37 GALOSSI, Lorenzo ITA Rome (ITA) 2022-08-13
Canadian Senior Records 7:41.86 COCHRANE, Ryan VASC Shanghai (CHN) 2011-07-27
Canadian Age Group Records 7:58.32 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Victoria 2006-08-17
OQT Open: 7:51.65
Rank YOB Club RT Time
1. KIRK, Aiden A 2007 KAJ +0.75 8:11.93
50m: 28.11 28.11 250m: 2:30.51 30.82 450m: 4:34.58 31.22 650m: 6:39.30 31.23
100m: 58.54 30.43 300m: 3:01.44 30.93 500m: 5:05.59 31.01 700m: 7:10.49 31.19
150m: 1:29.00 30.46 350m: 3:32.44 31.00 550m: 5:36.95 31.36 750m: 7:41.70 31.21
200m: 1:59.69 30.69 400m: 4:03.36 30.92 600m: 6:08.07 31.12 800m: 8:11.93 30.23
2. FONSECA, Simon 2008 CAMO +0.71 8:16.05
50m: 27.65 27.65 250m: 2:32.02 31.64 450m: 4:38.16 31.31 650m: 6:43.12 31.36
100m: 57.90 30.25 300m: 3:03.64 31.62 500m: 5:09.36 31.20 700m: 7:14.78 31.66
150m: 1:28.92 31.02 350m: 3:35.34 31.70 550m: 5:40.67 31.31 750m: 7:46.51 31.73
200m: 2:00.38 31.46 400m: 4:06.85 31.51 600m: 6:11.76 31.09 800m: 8:16.05 29.54
3. VOROBIEV, Max 2007 MAC +0.69 8:17.57
50m: 26.95 26.95 250m: 2:29.14 31.05 450m: 4:34.80 31.81 650m: 6:43.69 32.40
100m: 56.50 29.55 300m: 3:00.09 30.95 500m: 5:06.66 31.86 700m: 7:15.81 32.12
150m: 1:27.26 30.76 350m: 3:31.41 31.32 550m: 5:39.11 32.45 750m:  7:47.11 31.30
200m: 1:58.09 30.83 400m: 4:02.99 31.58 600m: 6:11.29 32.18 800m: 8:17.57 30.46
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16, Boys, 800m Freestyle, Junior

Rank YOB Club RT Time

4, SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB +0.73 8:21.75
50m: 27.77 27.77 250m: 2:32.15 31.46 450m: 4:38.62 31.33 650m: 6:45.92 32.06
100m: 58.22 30.45 300m: 3:03.84 31.69 500m: 5:10.15 31.53 700m: 7:18.56 32.64
150m: 1:29.28 31.06 350m: 3:35.45 31.61 550m: 5:41.73 31.58 750m: 7:50.54 31.98
200m: 2:00.69 31.41 400m: 4:07.29 31.84 600m: 6:13.86 32.13 800m: 8:21.75 31.21

5. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 2006 CAMO +0.70 8:22.10
50m: 28.25 28.25 250m: 2:32.73 31.69 450m:  4:40.06 31.67 650m: 6:48.69 32.46
100m: 58.63 30.38 300m: 3:04.36 31.63 500m: 5:12.25 32.19 700m: 7:20.94 32.25
150m: 1:29.53 30.90 350m: 3:36.47 32.11 550m: 5:44.18 31.93 750m: 7:52.51 31.57
200m: 2:01.04 31.51 400m: 4:08.39 31.92 600m: 6:16.23 32.05 800m: 8:22.10 29.59

6. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC +0.71 8:22.93
50m: 27.73 27.73 250m: 2:32.42 31.49 450m: 4:39.91 31.78 650m: 6:48.82 32.14
100m: 58.12 30.39 300m: 3:04.26 31.84 500m: 5:12.23 32.32 700m:; 7:21.16 32.34
150m: 1:29.28 31.16 350m: 3:36.09 31.83 550m: 5:44.47 32.24 750m: 7:52.40 31.24
200m: 2:00.93 31.65 400m: 4:08.13 32.04 600m: 6:16.68 32.21 800m: 8:22.93 30.53

7. PAYNE, Hunter 2006 BRANT +0.73 8:23.41
50m: 28.45 28.45 250m: 2:33.94 31.50 450m: 4:41.65 31.52 650m: 6:49.11 31.73
100m: 59.44 30.99 300m: 3:06.00 32.06 500m: 5:13.63 31.98 700m: 7:20.95 31.84
150m: 1:30.63 31.19 350m: 3:37.86 31.86 550m: 5:45.48 31.85 750m: 7:52.48 31.53
200m: 2:02.44 31.81 400m: 4:10.13 32.27 600m: 6:17.38 31.90 800m: 8:23.41 30.93

8. DYCK, Keiran 2007 GOLD +0.74 8:26.97
50m: 28.33 28.33 250m: 2:35.73 32.42 450m:; 4:43.98 32.17 650m:; 6:53.04 31.93
100m: 59.20 30.87 300m: 3:07.76 32.03 500m: 5:16.28 32.30 700m: 7:25.30 32.26
150m: 1:31.20 32.00 350m: 3:39.88 32.12 550m: 5:48.81 32.53 750m:; 7:56.95 31.65
200m: 2:03.31 32.11 400m: 4:11.81 31.93 600m: 6:21.11 32.30 800m: 8:26.97 30.02

9. GYORFI, Aiden 2008 0OSsC +0.76 8:27.96
50m: 28.49 28.49 250m: 2:34.20 31.53 450m: 4:42.66 32.05 650m: 6:51.73 31.99
100m: 59.47 30.98 300m: 3:06.38 32.18 500m: 5:14.98 32.32 700m:; 7:24.45 32.72
150m: 1:30.82 31.35 350m: 3:38.16 31.78 550m: 5:47.21 32.23 750m: 7:56.20 31.75
200m: 2:02.67 31.85 400m: 4:10.61 32.45 600m: 6:19.74 32.53 800m: 8:27.96 31.76

10. WEAVER, Noah 2007 ISC +0.75 8:28.76
50m: 28.48 28.48 250m: 2:36.67 32.32 450m: 4:45.35 32.23 650m: 6:55.58 32.47
100m: 1:00.63 32.15 300m: 3:08.85 32.18 500m: 5:17.86 32.51 700m:; 7:28.07 32.49
150m: 1:32.66 32.03 350m: 3:41.14 32.29 550m: 5:50.75 32.89 750m:; 7:59.82 31.75
200m: 2:04.35 31.69 400m: 4:13.12 31.98 600m: 6:23.11 32.36 800m: 8:28.76 28.94

11. KELLY, Declan R 2006 UNCAN +0.62 8:29.36
50m: 28.99 28.99 250m: 2:35.39 32.10 450m: 4:43.53 32.23 650m: 6:52.89 32.60
100m: 59.85 30.86 300m: 3:07.16 31.77 500m: 5:15.43 31.90 700m:; 7:25.22 32.33
150m: 1:31.74 31.89 350m: 3:39.40 32.24 550m: 5:48.05 32.62 750m:  7:58.03 32.81
200m: 2:03.29 31.55 400m: 4:11.30 31.90 600m: 6:20.29 32.24 800m: 8:29.36 31.33

12. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 2006 MSSAC +0.70 8:30.39
50m: 29.24 29.24 250m: 2:36.51 32.14 450m: 4:45.92 32.22 650m: 6:55.40 3241
100m: 1:00.83 31.59 300m: 3:08.68 32.17 500m: 5:18.44 32.52 700m: 7:28.19 32.79
150m: 1:32.67 31.84 350m: 3:41.43 32.75 550m: 5:50.68 32.24 750m:; 8:00.12 31.93
200m: 2:04.37 31.70 400m: 4:13.70 32.27 600m: 6:22.99 32.31 800m: 8:30.39 30.27

13. LAVOIE, Xavier 2007 NG +0.60 8:31.36
50m: 29.58 29.58 250m: 2:37.58 31.72 450m:  4:46.02 32.03 650m: 6:55.29 32.23
100m: 1:01.53 31.95 300m: 3:09.72 32.14 500m: 5:18.27 32.25 700m: 7:27.87 32.58
150m: 1:33.64 32.11 350m: 3:41.81 32.09 550m: 5:50.46 32.19 750m:  7:59.67 31.80
200m: 2:05.86 32.22 400m: 4:13.99 32.18 600m: 6:23.06 32.60 800m: 8:31.36 31.69
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Event 16, Boys, 800m Freestyle, Junior

Rank YOB Club RT Time
14. BOWIE, Zackary 2007 EKSC +0.73 8:33.47
50m: 29.11 29.11 250m: 2:37.12 32.63 450m: 4:47.21 32.68 650m: 6:57.93 32.72
100m: 1:00.39 31.28 300m: 3:09.47 32.35 500m: 5:19.97 32.76 700m: 7:30.42 32.49
150m: 1:32.63 32.24 350m: 3:42.17 32.70 550m: 5:52.57 32.60 750m: 8:02.77 32.35
200m: 2:04.49 31.86 400m: 4:14.53 32.36 600m: 6:25.21 32.64 800m: 8:33.47 30.70
15. HOU, Eric 2007 ESWIM +0.69 8:33.56
50m: 29.55 29.55 250m: 2:39.38 32.93 450m:  4:49.45 32.69 650m: 6:59.83 32.49
100m: 1:01.04 31.49 300m: 3:12.38 33.00 500m: 5:21.97 32.52 700m:; 7:32.07 32.24
150m: 1:33.54 32.50 350m: 3:44.47 32.09 550m: 5:54.67 32.70 750m: 8:03.49 31.42
200m: 2:06.45 32.91 400m: 4:16.76 32.29 600m: 6:27.34 32.67 800m: 8:33.56 30.07
16. CHILTON, Andrew 2007 EKSC +0.67 8:34.06
50m: 29.30 29.30 250m: 2:38.51 32.49 450m: 4:48.67 32.24 650m: 6:58.76 32.43
100m: 1:01.25 31.95 300m: 3:11.37 32.86 500m: 5:21.07 32.40 700m: 7:31.10 32.34
150m: 1:33.57 32.32 350m: 3:43.93 32.56 550m: 5:53.56 32.49 750m: 8:03.25 32.15
200m: 2:06.02 32.45 400m: 4:16.43 32.50 600m: 6:26.33 32.77 800m: 8:34.06 30.81
17. CHAN, Parker 2007 UNCAN +0.71 8:35.20
50m: 28.72 28.72 250m: 2:37.42 32.43 450m:;  4:47.44 32.38 650m:; 6:57.96 32.79
100m: 1:00.36 31.64 300m: 3:09.82 32.40 500m: 5:19.84 32.40 700m: 7:30.85 32.89
150m: 1:32.55 32.19 350m: 3:42.55 32.73 550m: 5:52.42 32.58 750m: 8:03.72 32.87
200m: 2:04.99 32.44 400m: 4:15.06 32.51 600m: 6:25.17 32.75 800m: 8:35.20 31.48
18. DIETZ, Brian 2006 ESWIM +0.79 8:36.98
50m: 27.54 27.54 250m: 2:32.39 32.13 450m:;  4:44.02 33.20 650m:; 6:58.15 33.69
100m: 58.04 30.50 300m: 3:04.90 32.51 500m: 5:17.31 33.29 700m: 7:31.66 33.51
150m: 1:28.69 30.65 350m: 3:37.59 32.69 550m: 5:50.72 33.41 750m: 8:04.86 33.20
200m: 2:00.26 31.57 400m: 4:10.82 33.23 600m: 6:24.46 33.74 800m: 8:36.98 32.12
19. THOMPSON, Oliver 2007 OAK +0.68 8:37.50
50m: 29.16 29.16 250m: 2:38.32 32.52 450m:  4:47.42 32.44 650m: 6:58.57 33.17
100m: 1:01.33 32.17 300m: 3:10.79 32.47 500m: 5:19.96 32.54 700m:; 7:31.93 33.36
150m: 1:33.91 32.58 350m: 3:43.05 32.26 550m: 5:52.75 32.79 750m: 8:05.39 33.46
200m: 2:05.80 31.89 400m: 4:14.98 31.93 600m: 6:25.40 32.65 800m: 8:37.50 32.11
20. CARSWELL, Riley 2007 WEST +0.70 8:38.30
50m: 28.98 28.98 250m: 2:37.37 32.50 450m: 4:48.96 32.96 650m: 7:02.14 33.31
100m: 1:00.58 31.60 300m: 3:09.79 32.42 500m: 5:22.26 33.30 700m: 7:34.90 32.76
150m: 1:32.91 32.33 350m: 3:42.80 33.01 550m: 5:55.73 33.47 750m: 8:07.48 32.58
200m: 2:04.87 31.96 400m: 4:16.00 33.20 600m: 6:28.83 33.10 800m: 8:38.30 30.82
21. SHEARER, Ewan 2007 LAC +0.64 8:39.23
50m: 28.48 28.48 250m: 2:35.42 32.45 450m: 4:46.61 32.78 650m: 6:59.50 33.37
100m: 59.49 31.01 300m: 3:07.98 32.56 500m: 5:19.60 32.99 700m:; 7:32.82 33.32
150m: 1:31.04 31.55 350m: 3:40.82 32.84 550m: 5:52.93 33.33 750m: 8:06.34 33.52
200m: 2:02.97 31.93 400m: 4:13.83 33.01 600m: 6:26.13 33.20 800m: 8:39.23 32.89
22. CORTEZ, David 2007 CAMO +0.63 8:39.32
50m: 29.31 29.31 250m: 2:39.27 32.76 450m: 4:50.93 32.67 650m:; 7:01.93 32.81
100m: 1:01.23 31.92 300m: 3:12.35 33.08 500m: 5:23.63 32.70 700m: 7:35.44 33.51
150m: 1:33.73 32.50 350m: 3:45.39 33.04 550m: 5:56.47 32.84 750m:; 8:08.23 32.79
200m: 2:06.51 32.78 400m: 4:18.26 32.87 600m: 6:29.12 32.65 800m: 8:39.32 31.09
23. PURDY, Nicholas 2006 NG +0.66 8:39.35
50m: 29.59 29.59 250m: 2:36.89 31.96 450m: 4:47.24 33.00 650m: 7:00.34 33.72
100m: 1:01.13 31.54 300m: 3:09.06 32.17 500m: 5:20.16 32.92 700m: 7:33.31 32.97
150m: 1:33.17 32.04 350m: 3:41.69 32.63 550m: 5:53.45 33.29 750m: 8:07.09 33.78
200m: 2:04.93 31.76 400m: 4:14.24 32.55 600m: 6:26.62 33.17 800m: 8:39.35 32.26
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
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Event 16, Boys, 800m Freestyle, Junior

Rank YOB Club RT Time

24. STRADA, Matthew 2006 MSSAC +0.75 8:39.57
50m: 29.54 29.54 250m: 2:38.90 32.34 450m: 4:48.96 32.35 650m: 7:00.57 33.11
100m: 1:01.53 31.99 300m: 3:11.46 32.56 500m: 5:21.58 32.62 700m: 7:34.01 33.44
150m: 1:33.79 32.26 350m: 3:44.22 32.76 550m: 5:54.35 32.77 750m: 8:06.62 32.61
200m: 2:06.56 32.77 400m: 4:16.61 32.39 600m: 6:27.46 33.11 800m: 8:39.57 32.95

25. PARK, Minhyuk D 2008 LOSC +0.66 8:40.39
50m: 29.11 29.11 250m: 2:35.91 32.17 450m: 4:46.62 32.84 650m: 7:00.14 33.51
100m: 1:00.09 30.98 300m: 3:08.57 32.66 500m: 5:20.11 33.49 700m:; 7:33.77 33.63
150m: 1:31.82 31.73 350m: 3:41.00 32.43 550m: 5:53.16 33.05 750m: 8:07.60 33.83
200m: 2:03.74 31.92 400m: 4:13.78 32.78 600m: 6:26.63 33.47 800m: 8:40.39 32.79

26. TRUDEL, Renaud 2007 CAMO +0.62 8:43.11
50m: 29.00 29.00 250m: 2:36.56 32.27 450m: 4:48.28 32.98 650m: 7:02.77 33.75
100m: 59.97 30.97 300m: 3:09.46 32.90 500m: 5:21.76 33.48 700m: 7:36.78 34.01
150m: 1:31.80 31.83 350m: 3:42.10 32.64 550m: 5:55.20 33.44 750m:  8:10.47 33.69
200m: 2:04.29 32.49 400m: 4:15.30 33.20 600m: 6:29.02 33.82 800m: 8:43.11 32.64

27. ROUKEMA, Ivan 2009 SAMAK +0.71 8:44.33
50m: 2951 2951  250m: 2:39.51 3270  450m: 4:51.06  32.93  650m: 7:04.67  33.38
100m: 1:01.18  31.67  300m: 3:12.09 3258  500m: 5:24.60 3354  700m: 7:38.38  33.71
150m: 1:33.91 3273  350m: 3:45.07 3298  550m: 5:57.82  33.22  750m: 8:11.48  33.10
200m: 2:06.81  32.90  400m: 4:18.13  33.06  600m: 6:31.29  33.47  800m: 84433  32.85

28. VELICICO, Alexandru D 2008 LOSC +0.61 8:47.12
50m:  29.25  29.25  250m: 2:38.86  32.71  450m: 4:51.48  33.18  650m: 7:07.16  33.81
100m: 1:01.06  31.81  300m: 3:11.88  33.02  500m: 5:2540 3392  700m: 7:41.56  34.40
150m: 1:33.53 3247  350m: 3:44.69 3281  550m: 5:59.17  33.77  750m: 8:14.92  33.36
200m: 2:06.15  32.62  400m: 4:18.30 3361  600m: 6:33.35  34.18  800m: 8:47.12  32.20

29. KWIECIEN, Dominik 2007 GPP +0.83 8:47.88
50m: 29.41 29.41 250m: 2:36.69 31.96 450m: 4:48.03 33.47 650m: 7:05.43 34.71
100m: 1:00.68 31.27 300m: 3:08.94 32.25 500m: 5:22.22 34.19 700m: 7:40.11 34.68
150m: 1:32.54 31.86 350m: 3:41.52 32.58 550m: 5:56.53 34.31 750m: 8:14.70 34.59
200m: 2:04.73 32.19 400m: 4:14.56 33.04 600m: 6:30.72 34.19 800m: 8:47.88 33.18

30. LEPINE, Alexandre 2008 NN +0.75 8:49.32
50m: 30.33  30.33 250m:  2:40.75 33.06 450m:  4:53.70 33.69 650m: 7:08.79  33.60
100m: 1:02.48  32.15 300m: 3:13.91 33.16 500m: 5:27.37 33.67 700m: 7:42.78  33.99
150m: 1:35.16  32.68 350m:  3:46.60 32.69 550m: 6:01.16 33.79 750m: 8:16.26  33.48
200m: 2:07.69  32.53 400m:  4:20.01 33.41 600m: 6:35.19 34.03 800m: 8:49.32  33.06

31. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 2008 ESWIM +0.67 8:50.38
50m: 29.49 29.49 250m: 2:39.10 32.61 450m: 4:52.90 33.68 650m: 7:09.07 34.12
100m: 1:01.61 32.12 300m: 3:12.21 33.11 500m: 5:26.83 33.93 700m: 7:43.57 34.50

150m: 1:33.73 32.12 350m:  3:45.45 33.24 550m: 6:00.79 33.96 750m: 8:17.21 33.64
200m:  2:06.49 32.76 400m: 4:19.22 33.77 600m: 6:34.95 34.16 800m: 8:50.38 33.17

32. MORGANS, Yannick 2006 DAL +0.64 8:52.84
50m: 29.56 29.56 250m: 2:40.51 33.21 450m: 4:55.59 34.18 650m: 7:12.06 34.26
100m: 1:01.74 32.18 300m: 3:13.85 33.34 500m: 5:29.50 33.91 700m: 7:46.09 34.03
150m: 1:34.43 32.69 350m: 3:47.60 33.75 550m: 6:03.56 34.06 750m:; 8:19.82 33.73
200m: 2:07.30 32.87 400m: 4:21.41 33.81 600m: 6:37.80 34.24 800m: 8:52.84 33.02

DNS VERDON, Laurent 2006 MUST
DNS CHAIRES, Colton W 2008 GO
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